


ReceiptDateDepositDateReceiptAmountReceiptTypeEntityType RegisteredEntityIdLastName FirstName MiddleNameAddress1 Address2 City State Zip Phone Email EmploymentEligibleVoterReceiptDescriptionInkindReceiptInkindDescriptionJointReceiptSpouseAmount
1/8/2023 1/8/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Strawn P 435 Righters Mill Rd Penn ValleyPA 19072 Perri Strawn Coaching & Consulting LLC: ConsultantFALSE
1/8/2023 1/8/2023 300 ContributionIndividual Mazzotta Meredith 3129 Hodge Place Falls ChurchVA 22042 Wittenberg Weiner Consulting LLC: ContractorFALSE

1/15/2023 1/15/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Donaldson Emily 1930 Maybelle Drive Pleasant HillCA 94523 Kaiser hospitals: Compliance lead FALSE
1/15/2023 1/15/2023 333.33 ContributionIndividual Brumberg Rachel 166 Huntington Street #BBrooklyn NY 11231 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
1/22/2023 1/22/2023 253.3 ContributionIndividual Messenger Alicia 62 Coronado Drive Rochester NY 14617 Forever Friends Childcare: Preschool TeacherFALSE
1/29/2023 1/29/2023 300 ContributionIndividual McKenney Laura 6 Brass Castle Webster NY 14580 Self: Professional Organizer FALSE
1/29/2023 1/29/2023 500 ContributionIndividual McKenna Fiona 5838 California San FranciscoCA 94121 Santa Clara University: Professor FALSE
1/29/2023 1/29/2023 747 ContributionIndividual Wilbert Michelle 86 Wakeman RD Fairport NY 14450 Wegmans: Manager FALSE
1/29/2023 1/29/2023 3000 ContributionIndividual Stefin Kyra 3320 7th Street NE WashingtonDC 20017 Deloitte: Consultant FALSE
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Savage Paul 1301 Delaware Ave SW Apt N725WashingtonDC 20024 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 75 ContributionIndividual Enzminger Peter 745 S Normandie Ave #507Los AngelesCA 90005 Excelerate Housing Group: Real EstateFALSE
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 100 ContributionIndividual Bowler Erin 231 Madison South DriveMacon GA 31220 UF: Education FALSE
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 200 ContributionIndividual Vowels Corrinne 16210 N Greenbluff RdColbert WA 99005-9526 Adverlab: Content writer FALSE
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Ludwig Riley 122 Ashland Place APT 14FBrooklyn NY 11201 Nickelodeon: Paid Social CoordinatorFALSE
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 668 ContributionIndividual Vowels Jennifer 16210 N Greenbluff Rd.Colbert WA 99005 Self employed: Marketing FALSE
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 800 ContributionIndividual Hetzel-GaynorJennifer 406 New Jersey Ave SE Apt 3WashingtonDC 20003 US Fed Cts: attorney FALSE
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 966 ContributionIndividual Johnson Erin 3600 S Glebe Rd Unit 318WArlington VA 22202 Amazon Web Services: Attorney FALSE
1/31/2023 1/31/2023 5000 ContributionIndividual Taylor Ann 32 Breakwater Ln Wickford RI 2852 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE

2/3/2023 2/3/2023 300 ContributionIndividual Pierson Jennifer 1705 2nd St. NE WashingtonDC 20002 Information RequestedMonetary ContributionFALSE
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 400 ContributionIndividual Feinberg Rose 1018 Virgia St. Durham NC 27705 Information RequestedMonetary ContributionFALSE
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Brown Rebecca 747 PRINCETON PL NWWASHINGTONDC 20010 U.S. Department of StateMonetary ContributionFALSE
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Hallaran Katherine 1313 1st St. NW WashingtonDC 20001 Information RequestedMonetary ContributionFALSE
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 500 ContributionIndividual McArdle Maureen 2669 Ogleton Rd Annapolis MD 21403 Not in Workforce Monetary ContributionFALSE
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 500 ContributionIndividual PenningtonKaitlin 4433 COLORADO AVE NWWASHINGTONDC 20011 Deloitte Monetary ContributionFALSE
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 650 ContributionIndividual Packer Elizabeth 405 Glascock Street Raleigh NC 27604 HR&A Advisors Inc. Monetary ContributionFALSE
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 1294 ContributionIndividual Livingston Emily 1106 5th St NE WashingtonDC 20002 Deloitte Monetary ContributionFALSE
2/3/2023 2/3/2023 2000 ContributionIndividual Sobin Jessica 6011 33rd Street NW WashingtonDC 20015 Self-Employed Monetary ContributionFALSE
2/5/2023 2/5/2023 450 ContributionIndividual Paul Caitlin 1650 Newton Street NW #1WashingtonDC 20010 DC Office of the State Superintendent of Education: Special AssistantFALSE
2/5/2023 2/5/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Rowe Lindsie 1306 NW 85th St. Seattle WA 98117 JeffreyM Consulting: Marketing ManagerFALSE
2/5/2023 2/5/2023 1334 ContributionIndividual FREIRICH Elizabeth 160 W 96th St New York NY 10025 MMJCCM: Fundraiser FALSE
2/5/2023 2/5/2023 1620 ContributionIndividual Burberry-MartinGrace 6405 Hawk View Ln Alexandria VA 22312-3985 Accenture Federal Services LLC: ConsultantFALSE

2/12/2023 2/12/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Donaldson Emily 1930 Maybelle Drive Pleasant HillCA 94523 Kaiser hospitals: Compliance lead FALSE
2/12/2023 2/12/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Strawn P 435 Righters Mill Rd Penn ValleyPA 19072 Perri Strawn Coaching & Consulting LLC: ConsultantFALSE
2/12/2023 2/12/2023 2000 ContributionIndividual Parrish Marion 36 Woods Ln Scarsdale NY 10583 Outfront Media: Digital Operations FALSE
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Savage Paul 1301 Delaware Ave SW Apt N725WashingtonDC 20024 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
2/28/2023 2/28/2023 75 ContributionIndividual Enzminger Peter 745 S Normandie Ave #507Los AngelesCA 90005 Excelerate Housing Group: Real EstateFALSE
3/12/2023 3/12/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Donaldson Emily 1930 Maybelle Drive Pleasant HillCA 94523 Kaiser hospitals: Compliance lead FALSE
3/12/2023 3/12/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Strawn P 435 Righters Mill Rd Penn ValleyPA 19072 Perri Strawn Coaching & Consulting LLC: ConsultantFALSE
3/12/2023 3/12/2023 400 ContributionIndividual Brown Margaret 502 Independence Avenue SEWashingtonDC 20003 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
3/12/2023 3/12/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Hull Megan 2226 Hall Pl NW WashingtonDC 20007 self: consultant FALSE
3/26/2023 3/26/2023 667 ContributionIndividual Vowels Jennifer 16210 N Greenbluff Rd.Colbert WA 99005 Self employed: Marketing FALSE
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Savage Paul 1301 Delaware Ave SW Apt N725WashingtonDC 20024 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 75 ContributionIndividual Enzminger Peter 745 S Normandie Ave #507Los AngelesCA 90005 Excelerate Housing Group: Real EstateFALSE
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 200 ContributionIndividual Vowels Corrinne 16210 N Greenbluff RdColbert WA 99005-9526 Adverlab: Content writer FALSE
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 250 ContributionIndividual McKenney Laura 6 Brass Castle Webster NY 14580 Self: Professional Organizer FALSE
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 333.33 ContributionIndividual Brumberg Rachel 166 Huntington Street BBrooklyn NY 11231 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
3/31/2023 3/31/2023 500 ContributionIndividual McKenna Fiona 5838 California San FranciscoCA 94121 Santa Clara University: Professor FALSE

4/2/2023 4/2/2023 253.33 ContributionIndividual Messenger Alicia 62 Coronado Drive Rochester NY 14617 Forever Friends Childcare: Preschool TeacherFALSE
4/2/2023 4/2/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Ludwig Riley 122 Ashland Place APT 14FBrooklyn NY 11201 Nickelodeon: Paid Social CoordinatorFALSE
4/2/2023 4/2/2023 749 ContributionIndividual Wilbert Michelle 86 Wakeman RD Fairport NY 14450 Wegmans: Manager FALSE
4/9/2023 4/9/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Strawn P 435 Righters Mill Rd Penn ValleyPA 19072 Perri Strawn Coaching & Consulting LLC: ConsultantFALSE
4/9/2023 4/9/2023 500 ContributionIndividual McVey Kaitlin 4433 Colorado Ave. NWWashingtonDC 20011 Deloitte Consulting: Consultant FALSE

4/14/2023 4/14/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Donaldson Emily 1930 Maybelle Drive Pleasant HillCA 94523 Kaiser hospitals: Compliance lead FALSE
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 300 ContributionIndividual Pierson Jennifer 1705 2nd St. NE WashingtonDC 20002 Information RequestedMonetary ContributionFALSE
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Brown Rebecca 747 PRINCETON PL NWWASHINGTONDC 20010 U.S. Department of StateMonetary ContributionFALSE
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Hallaran Katherine 1313 1st St. NW WashingtonDC 20001 Information RequestedMonetary ContributionFALSE
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 650 ContributionIndividual Packer Elizabeth 405 Glascock Street Raleigh NC 27604 HR&A Advisors Inc. Monetary ContributionFALSE
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 1294 ContributionIndividual Livingston Emily 1106 5th St NE WashingtonDC 20002 Deloitte Monetary ContributionFALSE
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 1500 ContributionIndividual Flaherty Shannon 1673 Park Rd NW Apt. 401WashingtonDC 20010 DCPS Monetary ContributionFALSE
4/18/2023 4/18/2023 5000 ContributionIndividual Reynolds Valerie 1362 K Street SE WashingtonDC 20003 Genetech Monetary ContributionFALSE



4/23/2023 4/23/2023 253.33 ContributionIndividual Messenger Alicia 62 Coronado Drive Rochester NY 14617 Forever Friends Childcare: Preschool TeacherFALSE
4/23/2023 4/23/2023 450 ContributionIndividual Paul Caitlin 1650 Newton Street NW #1WashingtonDC 20010 DC Office of the State Superintendent of Education: Special AssistantFALSE
4/23/2023 4/23/2023 810 ContributionIndividual Burberry-MartinGrace 6405 Hawk View Ln Alexandria VA 22312-3985 Accenture Federal Services LLC: ConsultantFALSE
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Savage Paul 1301 Delaware Ave SW Apt N725WashingtonDC 20024 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
4/30/2023 4/30/2023 75 ContributionIndividual Enzminger Peter 745 S Normandie Ave #507Los AngelesCA 90005 Excelerate Housing Group: Real EstateFALSE

5/7/2023 5/7/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Strawn P 435 Righters Mill Rd Penn ValleyPA 19072 Perri Strawn Coaching & Consulting LLC: ConsultantFALSE
5/14/2023 5/14/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Donaldson Emily 1930 Maybelle Drive Pleasant HillCA 94523 Kaiser hospitals: Compliance lead FALSE
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Savage Paul 1301 Delaware Ave SW Apt N725WashingtonDC 20024 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 75 ContributionIndividual Enzminger Peter 745 S Normandie Ave #507Los AngelesCA 90005 Excelerate Housing Group: Real EstateFALSE

6/4/2023 6/4/2023 50 ContributionIndividual Martin Richard 263 South street unit 5Holliston MA 1746 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
6/11/2023 6/11/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Strawn P 435 Righters Mill Rd Penn ValleyPA 19072 Perri Strawn Coaching & Consulting LLC: ConsultantFALSE
6/18/2023 6/18/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Donaldson Emily 1930 Maybelle Drive Pleasant HillCA 94523 Kaiser hospitals: Compliance lead FALSE
6/18/2023 6/18/2023 667 ContributionIndividual Vowels Jennifer 16210 N Greenbluff Rd.Colbert WA 99005 Self employed: Marketing FALSE
6/18/2023 6/18/2023 966 ContributionIndividual Johnson Erin 3600 S Glebe Rd Unit 318WArlington VA 22202 Amazon Web Services: Attorney FALSE
6/20/2023 6/20/2023 400 ContributionIndividual Pierson Jennifer 1705 2nd St. NE WashingtonDC 20002 Information Requested FALSE
6/20/2023 6/20/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Hallaran Katherine 1313 1st St. NW WashingtonDC 20001 Information RequestedMonetary ContributionFALSE
6/20/2023 6/20/2023 600 ContributionIndividual Feinberg Rose 1018 Virgia St. Durham NC 27705 Information RequestedMonetary ContributionFALSE
6/20/2023 6/20/2023 1000 ContributionIndividual Brown Rebecca 747 PRINCETON PL NWWASHINGTONDC 20010 U.S. Department of StateMonetary ContributionFALSE
6/20/2023 6/20/2023 1250 ContributionIndividual Slatin Rebecca 7212 7th Street NW WashingtonDC 20012 DC Public Schools Monetary ContributionFALSE
6/20/2023 6/20/2023 1300 ContributionIndividual Packer Elizabeth 405 Glascock Street Raleigh NC 27604 HR&A Advisors Inc. Monetary ContributionFALSE
6/20/2023 6/20/2023 1332 ContributionIndividual Livingston Emily 1106 5th St NE WashingtonDC 20002 Deloitte Monetary ContributionFALSE
6/20/2023 6/20/2023 1500 ContributionIndividual Flaherty Shannon 1673 Park Rd NW Apt. 401WashingtonDC 20010 DCPS Monetary ContributionFALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Savage Paul 1301 Delaware Ave SW Apt N725WashingtonDC 20024 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 75 ContributionIndividual Enzminger Peter 745 S Normandie Ave #507Los AngelesCA 90005 Excelerate Housing Group: Real EstateFALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 200 ContributionIndividual Bowler Erin 231 Madison South DriveMacon GA 31220 UF: Education FALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 250 ContributionIndividual McKenney Laura 6 Brass Castle Webster NY 14580 Self: Professional Organizer FALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 333.34 ContributionIndividual Brumberg Rachel 166 Huntington Street #BBrooklyn NY 11231 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 450 ContributionIndividual Paul Caitlin 1650 Newton Street NW #1WashingtonDC 20010 DC Office of the State Superintendent of Education: Special AssistantFALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Ludwig Riley 122 Ashland Place APT 14FBrooklyn NY 11201 Nickelodeon: Paid Social CoordinatorFALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 500 ContributionIndividual McKenna Fiona 5838 California San FranciscoCA 94121 Santa Clara University: Professor FALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Pennington McVeyKaitlin 4433 COLORADO AVE NWWASHINGTONDC 20011 Deloitte Consulting: Consultant FALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 810 ContributionIndividual Burberry-MartinGrace 6405 Hawk View Ln Alexandria VA 22312-3985 Accenture Federal Services LLC: ConsultantFALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 1300 ContributionIndividual Peterkin Darcie 16238 Juan Tabo Way Helotes TX 78023 MindWorks: LPC FALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 2300 ContributionIndividual Rowe Lindsie 1306 NW 85th St. Seattle WA 98117 JeffreyM Consulting: Marketing ManagerFALSE
6/30/2023 6/30/2023 3500 ContributionIndividual Anderson Alexandra 5149 Shearin Ave Los AngelesCA 90041 GoFundMe: Sr Director Brand & CreativeFALSE

7/2/2023 7/2/2023 2666 ContributionIndividual Freirich Elizabeth 160 West 96 Street Apt 8JNew York NY 10025 MMJCCM: Fundraiser FALSE
7/9/2023 7/9/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Strawn P 435 Righters Mill Rd Penn ValleyPA 19072 Perri Strawn Coaching & Consulting LLC: ConsultantFALSE
7/9/2023 7/9/2023 200 ContributionIndividual Vowels Corrinne 16210 N Greenbluff RdColbert WA 99005-9526 Adverlab: Content writer FALSE
7/9/2023 7/9/2023 500 ContributionIndividual Davis Courtney 3446 24th St SE WashingtonDC 20020-1902 C4 Strategies LLC: Self employed FALSE
7/9/2023 7/9/2023 1000 ContributionIndividual Parrish Marion 36 Woods Ln Scarsdale NY 10583 Outfront Media: Digital Operations FALSE

7/16/2023 7/16/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Donaldson Emily 1930 Maybelle Drive Pleasant HillCA 94523 Kaiser hospitals: Compliance lead FALSE
7/16/2023 7/16/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Martin Richard 263 South street unit 5Holliston MA 1746 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
7/16/2023 7/16/2023 400 ContributionIndividual Brown Margaret 502 Independence Avenue SEWashingtonDC 20003 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
7/16/2023 7/16/2023 745 ContributionIndividual Wilbert Michelle 86 Wakeman RD Fairport NY 14450 Wegmans: Manager FALSE
7/31/2023 7/31/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Savage Paul 1301 Delaware Ave SW Apt N725WashingtonDC 20024 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
7/31/2023 7/31/2023 75 ContributionIndividual Enzminger Peter 745 S Normandie Ave #507Los AngelesCA 90005 Excelerate Housing Group: Real EstateFALSE
8/13/2023 8/13/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Donaldson Emily 1930 Maybelle Drive Pleasant HillCA 94523 Kaiser hospitals: Compliance lead FALSE
8/13/2023 8/13/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Strawn P 435 Righters Mill Rd Penn ValleyPA 19072 Perri Strawn Coaching & Consulting LLC: ConsultantFALSE
8/20/2023 8/20/2023 967 ContributionIndividual Johnson Erin 3600 S Glebe Rd Unit 318WArlington VA 22202 Amazon Web Services: Attorney FALSE
8/20/2023 8/20/2023 2000 ContributionIndividual Bassin Stefanie 3828 Livingston Street NWWashingtonDC 20015 State Dept: Foreign Affairs Officer FALSE
8/21/2023 8/21/2023 2000 ContributionIndividual O'Brien Stephanie 909 G St SE WashingtonDC 20003 Self-Employed Monetary ContributionFALSE
8/21/2023 8/21/2023 5000 ContributionIndividual Phillips Margot 129 Two Brothers Dr South BurlingtonVT 5403 Meta Monetary ContributionFALSE
9/11/2023 9/11/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Goodloe Kevin 8412 N Jodi St Spokane WA 99208 City of Spokane: Firefighter FALSE
9/11/2023 9/11/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Martin Richard 263 South street unit 5Holliston MA 1746 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
9/11/2023 9/11/2023 50 ContributionIndividual Bacon Sarah 8412 N Jodi St Spokane WA 99208 N.A.: Human Resources FALSE
9/18/2023 9/18/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Burns Hannah 4312 Francis Ave N Apt 101Seattle WA 98103 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
9/18/2023 9/18/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Dewey-SmithNatalie 330 W Olympic Pl 202 Seattle WA 98119 Immanuel Community Services: Development & Communications ManagerFALSE
9/18/2023 9/18/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Dewey-SmithWhitman 1306 NW 85th St Seattle WA 98117 Booster Fuels: HR FALSE
9/18/2023 9/18/2023 10 ContributionIndividual Savage Paul 1301 Delaware Ave SW Apt N725WashingtonDC 20024 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
9/18/2023 9/18/2023 20 ContributionIndividual Dewey-SmithCorwin 330 West Olympic Place 202Seattle WA 98119 Not Employed: Not Employed FALSE
9/18/2023 9/18/2023 25 ContributionIndividual Smith Julie 24 Roy St. 194 Seattle WA 98109 University Prep: Educator FALSE



9/18/2023 9/18/2023 75 ContributionIndividual Enzminger Peter 745 S Normandie Ave #507Los AngelesCA 90005 Excelerate Housing Group: Real EstateFALSE
9/18/2023 9/18/2023 100 ContributionIndividual Bressan Caroline 5518 46th Ave S Seattle WA 98118 Open Road Ventures: Investor FALSE



ExpenseTypeExpenseSubTypeExpenseDate ExpenseAmountExpenseDescriptionExpenseExplanationGoodsOnHandEntityType RegisteredEntityIdLocalCandidateEntityIdLastName FirstName MiddleNameAddress1 Address2 City State Zip ReimbursementEntityTypeReimbursementRegisteredEntityIdReimbursementLastNameReimbursementFirstNameReimbursementMiddleNameReimbursementAddress1ReimbursementAddress2ReimbursementCityReimbursementStateReimbursementZipAffectedRegisteredEntityIdAffectedLocalCandidateEntityIdAffectedCommitteeTypeAffectedCommitteeNameApprovalOnHandBallotQuestionInitiativeForAgainst
GeneralExpenditurePaid 1/8/2023 12.84 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 1/15/2023 14.16 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 1/22/2023 10.01 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 1/29/2023 179.61 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 2/5/2023 154.22 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 2/12/2023 80.98 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 2/28/2023 3.37 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 3/12/2023 37.53 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 3/26/2023 26.35 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 3/31/2023 54.07 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 4/2/2023 59.35 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 4/9/2023 20.74 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 4/14/2023 0.99 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 4/23/2023 59.79 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 4/30/2023 3.37 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 5/7/2023 0.99 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 5/14/2023 0.99 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 5/31/2023 3.37 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 6/4/2023 1.98 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 6/11/2023 0.99 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 6/18/2023 65.5 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 6/30/2023 423.8 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 7/2/2023 105.31 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 7/9/2023 68.14 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 7/16/2023 47.21 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 7/31/2023 3.37 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 8/13/2023 1.98 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 8/20/2023 117.2 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/11/2023 3.37 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/18/2023 10.3 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
GeneralExpenditurePaid 5/2/2023 800 Accounting ServicesPAC Compliance ServicesBusiness Lykke LLC PO Box 42601 WashingtonDC 20015
GeneralExpenditurePaid 6/21/2023 250 Food and BeveragesPAC Event Food Business Timber Pizza Co 809 Upshur Street NorthwestWashingtonDC 20011 Individual McNeill Meredith 7573 Alaska Ave NW WashingtonDC 20012
GeneralExpenditurePaid 6/21/2023 450 Fines and FeesPAC Filing Fee Other NC State Board of Elections PO Box 27255 Raleigh NC 27611
GeneralExpenditurePaid 1/20/2023 200 Accounting ServicesPAC Compliance ServicesBusiness Lykke LLC PO Box 42601 WashingtonDC 20015
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/8/2023 1200 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Local ContributionOther People for Paul Dillon PO Box 18581 Spokane WA 99208
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/8/2023 1200 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Local ContributionOther Lisa Brown for Mayor PO Box 10442 Spokane WA 99209
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/8/2023 4000 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Mario Castillo Campaign PO Box 56386 Houston TX 77256
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/8/2023 4000 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Amanda Pohl for Clerk 15609 Whirland Dr Midlothian VA 23112
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/11/2023 4125 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Cole for VA PO Box 73 FredericksburgVA 22404
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 6400 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Friends of Russet Perry PO Box 643415 E Market StLeesburg VA 20178
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 10400 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Friends of Susanna Gibson PO Box 5815 Glen Allen VA 23058
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 4125 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Lily for Delegate PO Box 104 Blacksburg VA 24063
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 2825 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Friends of Danica Roem for SenatePO Box 726 Manassas VA 20113
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 2965 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Citizens for Mandelbaum 305 28th St Des MoinesIA 50312
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 2000 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Friends of Melissa Rinehart 2317 N Anthony Blvd Fort WayneIN 46805
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 1000 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Campaign to Elect Greg Perry PO Box 60733 North CharlestonSC 29419
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 2000 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Tamera Carter for Lansing City CouncilPo Box 26221 Lansing MI 48909
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 1635 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Nina for Philly PO Box 27339 PhiladelphiaPA 19118
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/12/2023 4000 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Committee to Elect Julia Marvin 4814 E 110th Pl Thronton CO 80233
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/14/2023 600 Accounting ServicesPAC Compliance ServicesBusiness Lykke LLC PO Box 42601 WashingtonDC 20015
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/18/2023 2000 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Friends of Irene Shin PO Box 5501 Herndon VA 20172
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/18/2023 600 Contribution to local committee Local Neighbors for Cheniqua PO Box 600754 Saint Paul MN 55106
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/18/2023 600 Contribution to local committee Local Kim for City Council 496 W Wheelock ParkwaySaint Paul MN 55117
GeneralExpenditurePaid 9/18/2023 2500 Other Miscellaneous spendingPAC Non MN Campaign ContributionOther Friends of Madison O'Malley PO Box 751205 New OrleansLA 70175
GeneralExpenditurePaid 1/31/2023 328.62 Bank Service Charges and checksPAC E-Merchant Fee Business ActBlue Technical Services PO Box 441146 West SomervilleMA 2144
HennepinCountyContributionPaid 9/18/2023 600 Contribution to local committee Hennepin candidate committee91149 Stevenson, Soren for Minneapolis City Councilor3232 Blaisdell Ave S MinneapolisMN 55408
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